
令和5年度市長交際費月計表

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

4月 6 34,000 2 15,000 0 0 0 0 8 49,000

5月 9 71,000 4 20,000 0 0 0 0 13 91,000

6月 6 45,000 1 5,000 0 0 0 0 7 50,000

7月 18 159,490 3 20,000 0 0 0 0 21 179,490

8月 6 63,800 4 20,000 0 0 0 0 10 83,800

9月 5 27,000 0 25,000 0 0 0 0 5 52,000

上半期 50 400,290 14 105,000 0 0 0 0 64 505,290

10月 4 17,000 2 20,000 0 0 0 0 6 37,000

11月 6 39,000 4 30,000 0 0 0 0 10 69,000

12月 1 10,000 3 20,000 0 0 0 0 4 30,000

1月 17 146,000 5 51,500 0 0 0 0 22 197,500

2月 9 71,000 7 56,500 0 0 0 0 16 127,500

3月 9 56,600 14 123,000 0 0 0 0 23 179,600

下半期 46 339,600 35 301,000 0 0 0 0 81 640,600

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

4月 6 34,000 2 15,000 0 0 0 0 8 49,000 49,000

5月 9 71,000 4 20,000 0 0 0 0 13 91,000 140,000

6月 6 45,000 1 5,000 0 0 0 0 7 50,000 190,000

7月 18 159,490 3 20,000 0 0 0 0 21 179,490 369,490

8月 6 63,800 4 20,000 0 0 0 0 10 83,800 453,290

9月 5 27,000 0 25,000 0 0 0 0 5 52,000 505,290

10月 4 17,000 2 20,000 0 0 0 0 6 37,000 542,290

11月 6 39,000 4 30,000 0 0 0 0 10 69,000 611,290

12月 1 10,000 3 20,000 0 0 0 0 4 30,000 641,290

1月 17 146,000 5 51,500 0 0 0 0 22 197,500 838,790

2月 9 71,000 7 56,500 0 0 0 0 16 127,500 966,290

3月 9 56,600 14 123,000 0 0 0 0 23 179,600 1,145,890

年度計 96 739,890 49 406,000 0 0 0 0 145 1,145,890
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